
Harrogate Quilted velvet

Add some luxury to your interior with these beautiful velvets 
available in five different coloured quilted patterns. The 
sumptuous quilting makes these fabrics extra thick and soft.

Innermost recommends: 
Complete your pendant with a cotton diffuser.

Suitable for all Drum shapes 
Materials : Quilted velvet  
Acoustic Absorbancy : 
Price category : C

Pink
Square

Chocolate
 Tristar

Burnt Orange
Triangles

Grey 
Rectangles

Blue
Waves
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Shape & Size Overview
Format

Pendants

Wall and Table

Ceiling

Name

Small Drum 45

47

49

51

53

55

57

Large Drum

Donut

RD2SQ

MnM

Cone

Round

Sizes cm (DxH)

20 x 18

40 x 25

110 x 30

40 x 30

40 x 40

15.5 x 12.5 45 x 25

46 x 30

30 x 21

70 x 25

33 x 20
33 x 30

80 x 35

20 x 25
20 x 40

46 x 30
60 x 30

60 x 30

60 x 60

60 x 30

Most Drum pendants can be used on table or floor bases - please ask if unsure
Shade heights - standard heights listed - others available on request
Shade diameters - standard diameters listed - others available on special order
Other shapes available on special order
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Accessories Overview 
Format

Pendants
Electrics

Ceiling
Electrics

Diffuser
Options
Panel
Options

Bases

Shape

CAE

3CAE

DropLED

CME

Artic

Floor

Floor

Floor

Table

Table

Table

Table

Wall

Wall

Roll

Tripod

Trumpet

Page

Floor Table

RD2SQ

63

65

67

69

70-73

74-77

79

81

83

61

60
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An evolution of the traditional ceiling assembly, DropLED gives all pendants a 
dedicated LED option. The simple, dimmable LED module does not require complicated 
installation and consumes minimal energy while providing beautiful lighting.

DropLED fits any standard E27 shade and comes with 2 lens options that can be easily 
clipped on to achieve the preferred lighting effect.

DropLED Fitting

Materials : Stainless Steel 
Colour : White / Satin Nickel / Black
Lightsource : Integrated 12W AC LED Unit, 900 lumen, 3000K, 

       CRI 90, dimmable via Triac / Lutron chip life 30,000 hrs,  
       compatible with Casambi bluetooth control system

Ceiling Rose : Hemisphere. Colour to match fitting 
Cable : 4m
            White- white PVC cable 
            Satin Nickel- clear PVC cable 
            Black- black PVC cable

USA Spec available on request

DropLED DropLED
with 15cm glass diffuser

7.6cm

20cm

Ø 15cm

Ø 12.8cm

7.6cm

Ø 12.8cm

Ø 4.3cm

3.8cm
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